
Leeds international Pool
16 July 2006

ASA National Skills Final

Detailed Results

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B+

Matthew James -- Southend on Sea 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 57.80Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 83.70Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 16.5 31.35 115.05Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 38.50 153.55Forward Double Somersault

Ben Morton -- Co Leeds DC 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 47.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 24.75 71.85Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 103.85Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 131.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

Tom Wilkinson -- Harrogate DC 3

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 24.70 24.70Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 46.30Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 76.90Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 101.65Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 129.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Lee -- Co Leeds DC 4

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 44.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 74.30Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.0 6.5 16.0 25.60 99.90Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 128.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Brownlow -- Southampton DA 5

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 14.25 14.25Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 35.95Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 60.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 39.60 100.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 21.00 121.20Back 1½ Somersaults

Christopher Lingard -- Southampton DA 6

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 41.55Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 63.25Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 86.45Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 21.60 108.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

Marcello Aversa -- Co Sheffield DC 7

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 17.0 20.40 20.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 41.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 8.0 12.00 53.40Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 75.90Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 101.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C

Jacob Gardiner -- Southend on Sea 1

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 23.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 52.75Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 81.45Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 110.25Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 136.05Back fall straight

Matthew Pipe -- Albatross DC 2

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 22.0 33.00 53.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 85.00Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 109.60Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.0 24.00 133.60Back fall straight

Charlie Rigelsford -- Southampton DA 3

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 25.20 44.70Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 31.20 75.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.5 25.80 101.70Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 128.10Back fall straight

Michael Palmer -- Darlington 4

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 52.90Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 77.55Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 102.15Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 127.95Back fall straight

Dexter Ifill -- Albatross DC 5

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 51.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 31.50 82.80Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.0 26.40 109.20Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 14.5 17.40 126.60Back fall straight

Adam Chesnutt -- Harrogate DC 6

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 45.60Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 26.40 72.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 27.00 99.00Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 123.60Back fall straight

George Nice -- Thamesdown DC 7

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.5 32.25 53.75Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 82.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 23.40 105.95Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.0 16.80 122.75Back tuck roll

Joseph Edgar -- Star Diving 8

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 48.75Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 28.00 76.75Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 24.00 100.75Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 121.75Back fall straight

Luke Baylis -- Co Leeds DC 9

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 44.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 74.60Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 102.20Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 120.20Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

James Denny -- Co Leeds DC 10

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 37.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 69.30Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 98.10Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 118.50Back tuck roll

Michael Gale -- Co Leeds DC 11

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 41.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 66.90Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 24.60 91.50Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 18.0 21.60 113.10Back tuck roll

Luke Jakes -- Southampton DA 12

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 41.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 15.75 56.95Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 24.00 80.95Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 107.95Back fall straight

Akan Omer -- Southend on Sea 13

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

201A 1 1.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 7.0 7.00 26.50Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 53.80Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 24.60 78.40Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 107.20Back fall straight

Lewis Brown -- Southampton DA 14

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 18.00 34.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 56.90Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 24.60 81.50Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 106.10Back tuck roll

Scott Spearing -- Southampton DA 15

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 20.30 40.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 65.05Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 18.60 83.65Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.5 22.20 105.85Back fall straight

Gavin Dunn -- Harrogate DC 16

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 12.00 32.00Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 53.00Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 20.5 24.60 77.60Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 21.0 25.20 102.80Back fall straight

Oliver Cole -- Crystal Palace DC 17

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 37.50Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 58.50Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 22.20 80.70Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 102.30Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D

Ben McColl -- Aberdeen DC (guest) -

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 47.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 77.80Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 26.0 31.20 109.00Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 24.5 29.40 138.40Back tuck roll

Michael Christov -- Star Diving 1

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 36.80 56.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 85.60Inward Somersault

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 28.20 113.80Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 20.40 134.20Back fall straight

Jack Doyle -- Crystal Palace DC 2

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 18.0 30.60 48.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 82.50Inward Somersault

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 20.40 102.90Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 126.30Back fall straight

Daniel Simpson -- Albatross DC 3

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 44.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 71.80Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 19.5 23.40 95.20Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.5 24.5 29.40 124.60Back fall straight

Jamie Munday -- Southampton DA 4

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 43.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 68.40Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 23.40 91.80Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 27.00 118.80Back fall straight

Elliott Pope -- Southampton DA 5

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 41.70Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 68.90Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 25.20 94.10Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 116.90Back tuck roll

Brandon Parker -- Southampton DA 6

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 19.20 39.70Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 16.0 22.40 62.10Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 27.60 89.70Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 20.0 24.00 113.70Back fall straight

Sebastian Jaunzens -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

101C 0 1.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 12.50 12.50Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 38.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 26.25 64.35Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 18.60 82.95Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 27.00 109.95Back tuck roll

Adam Goundry -- Harrogate DC 8

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 39.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 69.10Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 92.50Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 14.5 17.40 109.90Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ben Hames -- West Wilts DC 9

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.5 26.40 41.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 67.80Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.0 24.00 91.80Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 15.0 18.00 109.80Back tuck roll

Sam Milligan -- Harrogate DC 10

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 21.75 38.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 62.75Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 25.80 88.55Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 109.55Back fall straight

Samuel Bass-Cooper -- Southampton DA 11

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 21.00 36.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 20.25 56.25Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 25.80 82.05Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 27.00 109.05Back fall straight

Luke Shuttleworth -- Harrogate DC 12

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 14.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 29.25 43.75Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.0 21.00 64.75Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 25.80 90.55Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 15.0 18.00 108.55Back tuck roll

Monty Pattinson -- Darlington 13

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 37.45Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 57.05Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 28.80 85.85Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 17.5 21.00 106.85Back tuck roll

Ben Holton -- Plymouth Diving 14

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 41.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 21.70 63.20Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 16.0 16.00 79.20Forward pike fall

21C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 22.20 101.40Back tuck roll

Oliver Khakoo -- Southampton DA 15

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 18.90 37.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 59.15Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 20.40 79.55Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.5 19.80 99.35Back tuck roll

Frazer McFadden -- Co Leeds DC 16

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 14.50 14.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 39.25Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 58.85Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 19.80 78.65Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.5 18.60 97.25Back tuck roll

Conner Oakley -- Southampton DA 17

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 13.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 16.80 30.30Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 48.50Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 20.40 68.90Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 96.50Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Luke Copsey -- Co Leeds DC 18

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 14.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.0 9.60 24.10Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 42.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 17.40 59.90Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 17.40 77.30Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group E

Sebastian Masterton -- Albatross DC 1

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 28.90 49.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 81.40Inward Somersault

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 26.5 31.80 113.20Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 132.40Back fall straight

Duran Omer -- Southend on Sea 2

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 24.5 36.75 51.75Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 19.5 27.30 79.05Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 23.40 102.45Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 128.25Back fall straight

Nathan Pickard -- Harrogate DC 3

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 23.25 40.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 71.15Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 21.0 25.20 96.35Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 122.75Back tuck roll

Leon Hickingbotham -- Harrogate DC 4

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 24.75 47.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 72.05Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 97.85Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 121.85Back fall straight

Matthew Lee -- Co Leeds DC 5

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.0 33.00 53.50Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 78.70Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 100.90Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 18.00 118.90Back tuck roll

Giles Dibden -- Southampton DA 6

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 41.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 62.05Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.5 29.40 91.45Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 9.0 22.0 26.40 117.85Back fall straight

Michael Glanville -- Albatross DC 7

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 21.5 32.25 48.75Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 71.25Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 19.5 23.40 94.65Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 20.40 115.05Back fall straight

Daniel Whitehead -- Southampton DA 8

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 36.10Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 62.00Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 22.0 26.40 88.40Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 24.60 113.00Back fall straight

Samir Alikhanezadeh -- Co Leeds DC 9

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 19.5 23.40 43.90Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 64.90Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 24.60 89.50Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 16.80 106.30Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Brendon Coe -- Southampton DA 10

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 18.20 37.70Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 60.10Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 81.60Forward pike fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 102.60Back tuck roll

Lewys Oakley -- Southampton DA 11

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 23.40 40.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 60.70Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 24.00 84.70Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 17.40 102.10Back tuck roll

Alastair Khakoo -- Southampton DA 12

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 16.10 32.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 55.10Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 22.0 26.40 81.50Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 16.0 19.20 100.70Back fall straight

Harrison Baylis -- Co Leeds DC 13

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 35.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 17.50 52.70Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 72.20Forward pike fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 26.40 98.60Back tuck roll

Elliot Holdsworth -- Co Leeds DC 14

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 30.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 14.70 45.10Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 22.0 26.40 71.50Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 25.80 97.30Back fall straight

James Nicholson -- Southampton DA 15

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 18.60 36.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 60.10Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 17.50 77.60Forward pike fall

21C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 14.0 16.80 94.40Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B+

Catherine Johnson -- Albatross DC 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 53.25Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 77.25Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 33.00 110.25Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 14.5 31.90 142.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lois Hoyte -- Beaumont DA 2

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 51.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 81.45Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 108.45Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 24.20 132.65Forward Double Somersault

Carys Page -- Beaumont DA 3

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 27.20 49.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 69.30Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 22.40 91.70Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 16.5 24.75 116.45Inward Dive

Tamzin James -- Southend on Sea 4

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 46.80Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 67.10Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 93.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 115.90Reverse Dive

Emily Wilkinson -- Co Leeds DC 5

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 21.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 29.25 50.95Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 17.60 68.55Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 90.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 24.20 115.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holly Offer -- Beaumont DA 6

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 54.40Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 21.00 75.40Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 8.5 18.70 94.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.0 19.00 113.10Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Amy Ransome -- Plymouth Diving 7

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 42.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 21.00 63.90Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 91.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 16.15 108.05Back Somersault ½ Twist

Danielle Gardiner -- Southend on Sea 8

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 15.5 23.25 41.85Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 23.80 65.65Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 84.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 107.35Back Somersault

Charlotte Guess -- Luton Kingfishers 9

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 22.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 12.75 35.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 24.00 59.15Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 13.0 20.80 79.95Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 107.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rebecca Turner -- West Wilts DC 10

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 21.70Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 17.60 39.30Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 62.55Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 12.0 19.20 81.75Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 105.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Kay -- Aberdeen DC (guest) -

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 41.05Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 12.5 18.75 59.80Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 80.60Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 102.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Rogers -- Southampton DA 11

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 14.25 31.05Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 54.15Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 73.35Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 100.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie Pope -- Southampton DA 12

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 42.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 17.25 60.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 80.15Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 98.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Chandler -- Cambridge Dive Team 13

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 45.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 11.5 17.25 62.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 16.00 78.25Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 17.60 95.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

Rosalind James -- Southampton DA 14

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 37.50Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.5 16.10 53.60Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 70.40Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 91.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group C

Rebecca Houston -- Aberdeen DC (guest) -

101C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 25.50 25.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 33.00 58.50Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.0 36.80 95.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 27.5 33.00 128.30Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 23.40 151.70Back tuck roll

Emily Edwards -- Crystal Palace DC 1

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 23.5 37.60 58.10Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 33.00 91.10Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 27.0 32.40 123.50Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 26.40 149.90Back fall straight

Danielle Hale -- Albatross DC 2

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 54.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 87.60Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 115.20Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 28.20 143.40Back tuck roll

Natasha Allwright -- Beaumont DA 3

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 31.50 53.50Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 30.40 83.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 110.90Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 24.5 29.40 140.30Back fall straight

Jennifer Nelson -- Darlington 4=

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 47.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 34.50 81.50Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 29.40 110.90Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 139.70Back fall straight

Jade Murphy -- Southampton DA 4=

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 25.0 35.00 56.50Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 35.20 91.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 116.30Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 23.40 139.70Back fall straight

Hannah Clayden -- Cambridge Dive Team 6

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 30.40 49.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 81.40Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 25.80 107.20Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 20.0 24.00 131.20Back fall straight

Kirsty McMahon -- Star Diving 7

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 26.00 46.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.5 30.10 76.60Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 26.5 26.50 103.10Forward pike fall

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 129.50Back fall straight

Lydia Calder -- Co Leeds DC 8

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 47.40Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 20.0 32.00 79.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 106.40Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 22.80 129.20Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Catherine Frena -- Star Diving 9

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 22.0 33.00 53.50Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 80.70Inward Somersault

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 22.50 103.20Forward pike fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 25.20 128.40Back tuck roll

Moyra Ferrier -- Southampton DA 10

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 51.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 78.80Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 22.20 101.00Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 127.40Back fall straight

Becky Moore -- Albatross DC 11

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 51.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 26.40 77.60Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 23.0 27.60 105.20Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 21.60 126.80Back fall straight

Sarah Cummings -- Co Leeds DC 12

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 47.00Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 72.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 23.0 27.60 100.20Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 20.5 24.60 124.80Back fall straight

Zoe Hatch -- Harrogate DC 13

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 52.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 77.60Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 100.60Forward pike fall

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 124.60Back fall straight

Kim Young -- Aberdeen DC (guest) -

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 46.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.0 28.80 75.20Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.5 29.40 104.60Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 19.80 124.40Back tuck roll

Rachel Davies -- Luton Kingfishers 14

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 42.60Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 67.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 26.0 31.20 98.60Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 25.80 124.40Back fall straight

Jessica Ramplin -- Harrogate DC 15

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 46.00Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 21.75 67.75Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 24.0 28.80 96.55Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.5 27.00 123.55Back fall straight

Becky Tweddle -- Albatross DC 16

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 45.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 73.40Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 25.80 99.20Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 122.60Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rachel Harrison -- Co Leeds DC 17

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 43.25Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 17.0 27.20 70.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.5 28.20 98.65Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 22.20 120.85Back fall straight

Harriet Jones -- Co Leeds DC 18

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 27.30 47.80Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 70.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 28.80 99.00Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 120.60Back fall straight

Emma Godfrey -- Albatross DC 19

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 41.00Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 65.80Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 9.0 26.0 31.20 97.00Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 22.80 119.80Back fall straight

Giorgia Tyrrell -- Albatross DC 20

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 44.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 24.80 69.30Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 93.90Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 119.10Back fall straight

Kirsty Beighton -- Harrogate DC 21

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 39.75Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 61.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 23.5 28.20 89.55Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 116.55Back fall straight

Kirsty White -- Aberdeen DC (guest) -

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 42.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 66.00Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.5 25.80 91.80Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 112.80Back tuck roll

Natalie Smith -- Luton Kingfishers 22

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 24.00 43.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 62.70Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 25.80 88.50Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 24.00 112.50Back fall straight

Mischa Collins -- Co Leeds DC 23

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 45.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 72.30Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 92.70Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.0 19.20 111.90Back tuck roll

Beverley Angove -- Southampton DA 24

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 15.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 19.20 34.70Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 61.30Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 24.60 85.90Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 110.50Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Melissa Chandler -- Cambridge Dive Team 25

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 13.00 13.00Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 18.00 31.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 26.60 57.60Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 19.20 76.80Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 15.00 91.80Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Girls Group D

Michaela Neto -- Crystal Palace DC 1

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 24.00Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 60.00Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 86.35Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 9.5 9.5 8.5 10.0 9.0 28.0 33.60 119.95Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 26.0 31.20 151.15Back fall straight

Katie Laugher -- Harrogate DC 2

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 24.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 54.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 88.90Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 25.0 30.00 118.90Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 25.80 144.70Back tuck roll

Chloe Cook -- Cambridge Dive Team 3

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 18.5 31.45 50.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 33.75 84.20Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 29.40 113.60Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.5 25.80 139.40Back fall straight

Naomi Garratt -- Crystal Palace DC 4

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 52.10Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 29.60 81.70Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 23.5 28.20 109.90Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 28.80 138.70Back fall straight

Lucy Harris -- Co Leeds DC 5=

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 47.90Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 74.30Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 26.5 31.80 106.10Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 134.90Back tuck roll

Emma Ashton -- Crystal Palace DC 5=

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 23.50Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 39.10 62.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.0 15.30 77.90Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 29.40 107.30Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 23.0 27.60 134.90Back fall straight

Ellen Brown -- Harrogate DC 7

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 23.25 45.75Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 76.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 28.80 104.95Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 28.20 133.15Back fall straight

Rhianna Andrew -- West Wilts DC 8

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 52.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 80.70Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 24.60 105.30Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 131.10Back fall straight

Laura Ware-Heine -- Southampton DA 9

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 24.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 48.30Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 65.10Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.0 9.0 8.0 23.0 27.60 92.70Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 25.5 30.60 123.30Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Robyn Allsopp -- Southampton DA 10

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 26.60 48.60Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 75.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.5 23.50 98.50Forward pike fall

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 20.5 24.60 123.10Back fall straight

Julie Atkinson -- Southampton DA 11

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 46.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 72.00Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 28.20 100.20Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 21.00 121.20Back fall straight

Courtney Todd -- Co Leeds DC 12

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 43.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 23.25 67.15Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 92.95Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 119.35Back fall straight

Abbie Fretton -- Southampton DA 13

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 49.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 21.00 70.60Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 98.20Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 119.20Back tuck roll

Katy Morrey -- Harrogate DC 14

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 27.30 44.30Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 27.00 71.30Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 95.90Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 117.50Back tuck roll

Bethany Ward -- Co Leeds DC 15

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.5 23.50 23.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 47.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 73.55Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 24.00 97.55Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 116.75Back fall straight

Lucy Allan -- Plymouth Diving 16

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 43.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 69.40Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 25.80 95.20Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 20.40 115.60Back tuck roll

Charlotte Musgrave -- Co Leeds DC 17

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 38.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 60.60Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 27.00 87.60Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 24.00 111.60Back tuck roll

Catherine Watson -- Cambridge Dive Team 18

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 30.80 50.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 8.0 12.00 62.30Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 28.20 90.50Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 110.30Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Madeline Parker -- Star Diving 19=

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 17.55 38.05Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 58.85Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 25.50 84.35Forward pike fall

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 22.80 107.15Back fall straight

Emily Russell -- Liverpool DC 19=

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 18.85 37.35Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 18.20 55.55Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 81.95Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 21.0 25.20 107.15Back tuck roll

Claire Nelson -- Darlington 21

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 19.80 35.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 25.20 61.00Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 24.60 85.60Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 20.40 106.00Back tuck roll

Ellisa Prince -- Southampton DA 22

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 18.60 33.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 59.50Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 79.00Forward pike fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 22.0 26.40 105.40Back tuck roll

Bethany Gibbons -- Southampton DA 23

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 14.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 39.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.5 15.75 54.95Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 79.55Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 25.20 104.75Back fall straight

Charlotte Coleman -- Liverpool DC 24

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 42.00Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 20.40 62.40Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 82.80Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 18.0 21.60 104.40Back tuck roll

Sally Spur -- Co Leeds DC 25

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 3.0 5.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 13.0 15.60 37.10Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 20.30 57.40Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 81.40Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 15.0 18.00 99.40Back tuck roll

Arianne McAllister -- Thamesdown DC 26

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 17.25 37.75Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 59.45Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 22.20 81.65Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 16.80 98.45Back tuck roll

Natalie Alleston -- Co Leeds DC 27=

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 21.50 1Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 28.00 49.50Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 24.60 74.10Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 23.40 97.50Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Dania Lindop -- Cambridge Dive Team 27=

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 13.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 21.00 34.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.0 15.00 49.50Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 74.10Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 97.50Back tuck roll

April Selby -- Southampton DA 29

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 19.80 34.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 10.5 15.75 50.55Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 74.55Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 18.60 93.15Back fall straight

Louise Brown -- Southampton DA 30

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 15.60 32.10Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 20.30 52.40Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 75.80Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 13.20 89.00Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group E

Amy Watts -- Albatross DC 1

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 51.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 73.00Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 25.20 98.20Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 22.80 121.00Back fall straight

Jessica Liczbinska -- Albatross DC 2

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 17.5 24.50 42.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 65.00Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 25.80 90.80Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 117.80Back fall straight

Isobel Ruff -- Crystal Palace DC 3

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 40.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 69.30Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 19.5 23.40 92.70Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 22.20 114.90Back fall straight

Leilani Mullen -- Albatross DC 4

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 15.50Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 42.50Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 66.50Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 89.30Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 114.50Back fall straight

Amber Sheppard -- Crystal Palace DC 5

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 37.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 26.40 64.35Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 88.95Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 25.20 114.15Back fall straight

Kate Martin -- Crystal Palace DC 6

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 25.60 44.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 25.60 70.20Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 95.40Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 113.40Back fall straight

Emma Watson -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 36.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 61.50Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 26.40 87.90Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 24.00 111.90Back fall straight

Eleanor Phillips -- Southampton DA 8

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 22.20 43.20Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.5 18.40 61.60Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 20.0 20.00 81.60Forward pike fall

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 28.20 109.80Back fall straight

Abbey Green -- Co Sheffield DC 9

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 13.00 13.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 37.50Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 67.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 22.20 89.30Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 109.10Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Esme Rothero -- Crystal Palace DC 10

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 43.60Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 5.5 9.35 52.95Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 26.40 79.35Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 25.20 104.55Back fall straight

Ella Frame -- Crystal Palace DC 11

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 15.75 37.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 62.05Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 83.05Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 17.0 20.40 103.45Back fall straight

Abigail Donoghue -- Plymouth Diving 12

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 40.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 65.55Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 19.80 85.35Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 103.35Back tuck roll

Emily Westrey -- Co Sheffield DC 13

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 19.80 36.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 27.30 64.10Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 22.80 86.90Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 15.00 101.90Back fall straight

Paige Jackson -- Co Leeds DC 14

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 15.00 15.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 33.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 21.00 54.90Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 82.50Forward sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 18.00 100.50Back tuck roll

Darcey Tyrrell -- Albatross DC 15

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.00 12.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 18.20 30.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 57.20Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 80.00Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 96.20Back fall straight

Portia Angove -- Southampton DA 16

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 15.5 15.50 15.50Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 12.60 28.10Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 18.90 47.00Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 17.5 21.00 68.00Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 24.60 92.60Back fall straight

Zoe Ling -- Cambridge Dive Team 17

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 13.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 30.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 52.80Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 19.20 72.00Forward sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 91.80Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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